· Nassau Deacon Calendar 2021-2022
· 
· October Meeting & Deacon Kick-off
· Tuesday Oct 12, 2021, 7:00 – 8:30 PM via Zoom
· 
· November Meeting & Listening Skills Training
· Tuesday Nov 2, 2021, 7:00 – 8:30 PM via Zoom
· 
· Antiracism Training with the Session #1 of 4
· Thursday Nov 18, 2021, 7:00 – 8:30 PM via Zoom
· Contact Sarah Finbow sfinbow@nassauchurch.org
· 
· Communities of Light & Luminarias w/ Womanspace
Monday Dec 6, 2021, 5:00 PM , Nassau’s Front Patio
· Advent Service of Remembrance
· Sunday Dec 12, 2021, 2:00 – 3:00 PM , Chapel , in-person
· 
· Christmas Poinsettia & Cookie Delivery
· [bookmark: _Hlk94613688]Sunday Dec 19, 2021, pickup at after worship outside office
· 
· February Meeting & Bereavement Training
· Tuesday Feb 1, 2022, 7:00 – 8:15 PM via Zoom
· [bookmark: _Hlk86672951]with Penn Medicine Princeton Health
· 
· Antiracism Training with the Session #2 of 4
· Thursday Feb 17, 2022, 7:00 – 8:30 PM via Zoom
· Contact Sarah Finbow sfinbow@nassauchurch.org
· 
· Mental Health First Aid Training
· Tuesday March 1, 2022, 7:00 – 8:15 PM via Zoom
· 
· Lenten Service of Wholeness & Healing
· Sunday, April 10, 2022, 2:00 – 3:00 PM, chapel

Easter Flower Delivery
· Easter Sunday April 17, 2022, pickup at after worship outside office

Deacon Gathering
Tuesday May 3, 2022

